CE1N2185en
2016-09-19 Building Technologies
2185
ACVATIX™
MiniCombiValves (MCV) VPD..
VPE..
Radiator valves featuring integrated differential pressure control for
2-pipe heating systems, fan coils and chilled ceiling systems

are no longer required.
Due to their integrated differential pressure control, these valves are extremely well
suited for new houses and buildings, or for upgrading plants where hydraulic problems
have occurred. They are basically recommended in all rooms, especially where heat
gains or different temperature levels occur.
2/10
Siemens MiniCombiValves (MCV) CE1N2185en
Building Technologies 2016-09-19
Type summary
Type (DIN range)
2-port valve Angle valves
DN pmin
[bar]
V
[l/h]
VPD110A-45 VPE110A-45 10 0,06 45
VPD110A-90 VPE110A-90 10 0,08 90
VPD110A-145 VPE110A-145 10 0,10 145
VPD110B-200 VPE110B-200 10 0,20 200
VPD115A-45 VPE115A-45 15 0,06 45
VPD115A-90 VPE115A-90 15 0,08 90
VPD115A-145 VPE115A-145 15 0,10 145
VPD115B-200 VPE115B-200 15 0,20 200
pw = effective pressure (controlled differential pressure) in bar
pmin = minimum differential pressure required across the valve in bar
V  = volumetric flow at a stroke of 0.5 mm, total range 25…483 l/h, refer to page 4
Ordering